Conoco Inc.
P.O. Box 953
Midland, TX 79702

Warren Unit #209

Lea Co., NM

500 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 6.56
1000 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 15.31
1490 490 1 1.75 8.58 23.89
1900 410 3/4 1.31 5.38 29.27
2150 2.50 11/4 2.19 5.47 34.74
2391 2.41 21/4 3.94 9.49 4423
2545 1.54 21/4 3.94 6.06 50.29
2800 2.55 1172 2.63 6.69 56.98
3150 3.50 11/4 2.19 7.66 64.64
3650 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 771.77
4150 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 90.89
4650 5.00 13/4 3.06 15.31 106.20
5150 5.00 1172 2.63 13.13 119.33
5333 1.83 1 1.75 3.20 122.53
5823 490 1122 2.63 12.86 135.39
6313 490 13/4 3.06 15.01 150.40
6750 437 1 1.75 7.65 158.05
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@(es L. Brazeal - President {
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _ Q_Q day of
“;} L (_ , 1996 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.
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